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Price
201.86 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.80% (3.57)

US70432V1026
PAYC

NYSE

usb

Software

Stock

10,723 EUR
S&P 500

191.42 USD (100)
206.58 USD (100)
199.86 USD
202.82 USD
198.5786 USD
198.29 USD
201.479736 USD
707,186
142,196,804.37
16,038

WKN: 70432V102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/29
2024/03/18

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70432V1026&ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70432V1026&ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e33e2b5b6665caf36f9174aaf8b8f59ded42365689ac3a1a99c6ff16e5a4cd4&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c42755ab634cc121&time=1712714025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d9935d6c077b14c1bf07740b7bfc8c277c5e9ead1982e1c6838275da24d9a15&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00e8c53cd55288bc2&time=1712714025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4160711a892344cbf59cebf38343d493eea1d6939a131b742a641524719af3f&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=24c2d733e0090e74f&time=1712714025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1e9a97318bf329d9384b3c0284cad295513a0da6a8ab7cad1891a8d2e65e630&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fd5f895b46c4f5e71&time=1712714025&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7176b4a78351113e9bf5389bd4c6abce3dccdb4e3dde77a080ef82fd30d56dc&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c65bb88f73943ec66&time=1712714025&tool=RSC

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:01

Price
201.86 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

1.80% (3.57)

ISIN US70432V1026
Symbol PAYC
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,723 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 191.42 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 206.58 USD (100)
Open 199.86 USD
High 202.82 USD
Low 198.5786 USD
Close (prev. day) 198.29 USD
VWAP 201.479736 USD
Volume (pcs) 707,186
Trading volume 142,196,804.37
Number of trades 16,038
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -25.31% -30.26% -46.74%
Perf (abs.) -68.42 -87.59 -177.18
Beta 0.89 1.28 1.57
Volatility 76.36 60.83 50.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 198.88 USD (843,214
189.10 USD (789,560
191.18 USD (866,864
248.81 USD (765,497

207.88 USD (2024/01/02

170.89 USD (2024/03/05

374.04 USD (2023/07/31

(

146.15 USD (2023/11/02

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 185.95 EUR 0.05 10
08
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 09:11 178.00 EUR 0.02 3
08
NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 201.86 USD 142.20 16,038
08
Munich 2024/04/ 08:04 183.70 EUR 0.00 1
08
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:33 192.40 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=100629283
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101218835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101533618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251931478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370232

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

25
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08
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08

2023/11/
01

08:11

21:55

19:30

08:04

18:00

181.95 EUR 0.02

185.35 EUR 0.00

184.85 EUR 0.00

182.00 EUR 0.00

136.95 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101467585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101191312
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407644804

PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo
n paycomnr

Contact Details
PAYCOM SOFTWARE INC.

7501 West Memorial Road - 73142
Oklahoma City

Telefon: +1-405-722-6900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Felicia Member of Board of

Williams Directors

Frederick Member of Board of

Peters Directors

Henry Member of Board of

Duques Directors

J. Watts Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Levenson Directors

Sharen Member of Board of

Turney Directors

Chad Chairman of Managing

Richison Board

Brad Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Craig E. Member of Executive

Boelte Committee

Holly Faurot ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Jon Evans Member of Executive
Committee
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